
MANAGER INFORMATION

NAME  

TITLE  

ADDRESS  

CITY  STATE ZIP 

TEL. #  

E-MAIL 

Authorized Signature

LIABILITY 
4 Required Courses 

210 Liability Insurance Principles 

Full Program $1,020
Individual     $190 

(indicate course(s))
211 Comparative Negligence*
212 Law of Evidence
213 Pleadings & Practice

3 Electives - Select Three: (Additional Elective Fee $100)
217 Law of Insurance: General Liability
218 Medical Malpractice
219 Professional Liability
220 Products Liability
222 Alternative Dispute Resolution
223 Employment Practices Liability
225 Good Faith Claims Handling 
226 Reservation of Rights 

*If #211 taken under the Autos Program a $100 credit will be given.

PROPERTY 
4 Required Courses 

310 Property Insurance Principles 

Full Program $1,020
Individual         $190 

(indicate course(s))
311 Fire & Extended Coverage Perils
312 Loss Adjustment & Subrogation
313 Arson & Fraud

3 Electives - Select Three: (Additional Elective Fee $100)
314 Homeowners: Property Coverages
315 Homeowners: Liability Coverages
316 Commercial Property Coverage
317 Inland Marine Coverages
318 Yacht & Boatowners Insurance

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION 
410 Introduction to WC 
411 Employment Relationship 

Full Program $1,020
Individual         $190 

(indicate course(s))
412 Course & Scope of Employment
413 Workers’ Compensation Benefits
414 Federal Workers’ Compensation Law
415 WC & Employers’ Liability Policy
416 Practice & Procedures

See Page 2 for Billing Information

STUDENT INFORMATION

Mr    Ms     (PRINT NAME AS IT WILL APPEAR ON AWARD)

NAME  

JOB TITLE  

COMPANY NAME  

MAILING ADDRESS 

CITY   STATE  ZIP 

TEL. #  STUDENT # 

E-MAIL 

LAST 4-DIGITS OF SOCIAL SECURITY # 

I WOULD LIKE A HARD COPY OF THE BOOK(S)   Yes 
SHIPPING FEE $50 FULL SET - $20 INDIVIDUAL COURSE 

FED EX BOOKS TO 

CITY   STATE  ZIP 

010 Fundamentals in Coverage and Claims Law $100
025 Claims Fraud Fundamentals $100

LEGAL PRINCIPLES 
110 Law of Contracts 
111 Tort Concepts 

    Full Program  $1,020
    Individual       $190

    (indicate course(s))            
112 Tort Theories & Defenses
113 Law of Agency
114 Law of Bailments
115 Law of Damages
116 Law of Subrogation

LAW OF CLAIMS FRAUD 
INVESTIGATION & DEFENSE 

510 Recognizing Fraud 

       Full Program  $1,020
       Individual       $190 
 (indicate course(s))

511 Special Investigation
512 Proving Fraud
513 The Policy & Its Requirements
514 Bad Faith
515 Advanced Legal Issues
516 Auto Insurance Fraud

LAW OF AUTOMOBILE 
CLAIMS & COVERAGE 
3 Required Courses 

Full Program $1,020
Individual        $190 

(indicate course(s))   
610 Automobile Insurance Principles
211 Comparative Negligence*
611 Law of Automobiles

4 Electives - Select Four: (Additional Elective Fee $100)
612 Law of Auto Ins: No-Fault & Med Pay
613 Law of Automobile Liability Insurance
614 Law of Auto Ins: UM & UIM
615 Law of Auto Ins: First Party Property Damage
616 Law of Auto Ins: Business Auto Coverage

*If #211 taken under the Liability Program a $100 credit will be given.

P O Box 356 • 180 Mt. Airy Road #101, Basking Ridge, NJ 07920 • (800) 631-8183 • Fax: (908) 766-9710 
E-mail: aei@aeiclaimslaw.com • aeiclaimslaw.com • THIS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED                  2025



BILLING INFORMATION

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION:

 Master Card   Visa American Express

Name on Card 

Billing Address 

City  State  Zip 

Credit Card Number   Expiration Date 
Receipts will be emailed in 1-3 business Days

 BILL COMPANY (Select this option only if your company has a billing policy set up with us)

After receipt of our material if you feel it does not satisfy your needs please let us know within 15 days 
of enrollment for a full refund. 

Notes:


	LI Full Program: Off
	LI Individual: Off
	210: Off
	LI 211: Off
	212: Off
	213: Off
	217: Off
	218: Off
	219: Off
	220: Off
	222: Off
	223: Off
	225: Off
	226: Off
	PR Full Program: Off
	PR Individual: Off
	310: Off
	311: Off
	312: Off
	313: Off
	314: Off
	315: Off
	316: Off
	317: Off
	318: Off
	WC Full Program: Off
	410: Off
	WC Individual: Off
	411: Off
	412: Off
	413: Off
	414: Off
	415: Off
	416: Off
	Manager Name: 
	Manager Title: 
	Manager Address: 
	Manager City: 
	Manager State: 
	Manager Zip: 
	Manager Phone: 
	Manager Email: 
	Mr: Off
	Ms: Off
	Yes 2: Off
	010: Off
	025: Off
	LP Full Program: Off
	110: Off
	LP Individual: Off
	111: Off
	112: Off
	113: Off
	114: Off
	115: Off
	116: Off
	FR Full Program: Off
	FR Individual: Off
	510: Off
	511: Off
	512: Off
	513: Off
	514: Off
	515: Off
	516: Off
	AU Full Program: Off
	AU Individual: Off
	610: Off
	AU211: Off
	611: Off
	612: Off
	613: Off
	614: Off
	615: Off
	616: Off
	Name: 
	Job Title: 
	Company Name: 
	Mailing Address: 
	Mailing City: 
	Mailing State: 
	Mailing Zip: 
	Telephone 2: 
	Student Number 2: 
	Email 2: 
	SS#4-digits 2: 
	Required Address: 
	Required City: 
	Required State: 
	Required Zip: 
	Credit Card: Off
	Name on Credit Card: 
	Billing Address: 
	Billing City: 
	Billing State: 
	Billing Zip: 
	Credit Card Number: 
	Expiration Date: 
	Bill Company: Off
	Notes: 


