

American
Educational
Institute

P O Box 356 • 180 Mt. Airy Road #101, Basking Ridge, NJ 07920 • (800) 631-8183 • Fax: (908) 766-9710
E-mail: aei@aeiclaimslaw.com • aeiclaimslaw.com • THIS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED

2025

STUDENT INFORMATION			MANAGER INFORMATION		
Mr Ms (PRINT NAME AS IT WILL APPEAR ON AWARD)			NAME		
NAME			TITLE		
JOB TITLE			ADDRESS		
COMPANY NAME			CITYSTATE _	ZIP	
MAILING ADDRESS			TEL. #		
CITY	STATEZIP		E-MAIL		
TEL. #	STUDENT#				
E-MAIL			Authorized Signature		
LAST 4-DIGITS OF SOCIAL SEC	URITY #		LIABILITY	Full Program \$1,020	
I WOULD LIKE A HARD COP SHIPPING FEE \$50 FULL SET	- \$20 INDIVIDUAL	COURSE	4 Required Courses 210 Liability Insurance Principles 211 Comparative Negligence* 212 Law of Evidence	Individual \$190 (indicate course(s))	
FED EX BOOKS TO			213 Pleadings & Practice 3 Electives - Select Three: (Additional Elec	tivo Foo \$100)	
010 Fundamentals in Coverage 025 Claims Fraud Fundamentals LEGAL PRINCIPLES 110 Law of Contracts 111 Tort Concepts 112 Tort Theories & Defenses 113 Law of Agency 114 Law of Bailments 115 Law of Damages 116 Law of Subrogation LAW OF CLAIMS FRAUD INVESTIGATION & DEFENSE 510 Recognizing Fraud 511 Special Investigation 512 Proving Fraud 513 The Policy & Its Requirements 514 Bad Faith 515 Advanced Legal Issues 516 Auto Insurance Fraud	and Claims Law s Full Pro Individu (indicate co Full Pro Individu (indicate co	\$100 \$100 sgram \$1,020 all \$190 urse(s))	217 Law of Insurance: General Liability 218 Medical Malpractice 219 Professional Liability 220 Products Liability 222 Alternative Dispute Resolution 223 Employment Practices Liability 225 Good Faith Claims Handling 226 Reservation of Rights *If #211 taken under the Autos Program a \$10 PROPERTY 4 Required Courses 310 Property Insurance Principles 311 Fire & Extended Coverage Perils 312 Loss Adjustment & Subrogation 313 Arson & Fraud 3 Electives - Select Three: (Additional Electives - Select Three: Liability Coverages 315 Homeowners: Liability Coverages 316 Commercial Property Coverage 317 Inland Marine Coverages	00 credit will be given. Full Program \$1,020 Individual \$190 (indicate course(s))	
LAW OF AUTOMOBILE CLAIMS & COVERAGE 3 Required Courses 610 Automobile Insurance Princ 211 Comparative Negligence* 611 Law of Automobiles 4 Electives - Select Four: (Addition 612 Law of Auto Ins: No-Fault 613 Law of Automobile Liabilit 614 Law of Auto Ins: UM & UI 615 Law of Auto Ins: First Party 616 Law of Auto Ins: Business A	Individu (indicate co ciples onal Elective Fee \$100 & Med Pay ry Insurance M y Property Damage Auto Coverage	ourse(s))	410 Introduction to WC 411 Employment Relationship 412 Course & Scope of Employment 413 Workers' Compensation Benefits 414 Federal Workers' Compensation Law 415 WC & Employers' Liability Policy 416 Practice & Procedures	Full Program \$1,020 Individual \$190 (indicate course(s))	
*If #211 taken under the Liability P	rogram a \$100 credit v	will be given.			

BILLING INFORMATION

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION:

Master Card	Visa	American Express				
Name on Card					_	
Billing Address					_	
City			State	Zip	_	
Credit Card Number _ Receipts will be emaile	redit Card Numbereceipts will be emailed in 1-3 business Days			Expiration Date		
BILL COMPANY	(Select this o	option only if your compa	ny has a billing p	oolicy set up with us)		
After receipt of our of enrollment for a	•	ou feel it does not satisfy	your needs pleas	se let us know within 15 da	ıys	
Notes:						